v W

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Water Operations Manager

Support Services Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Water Operations Supervisor-Water

Utilities

Water Operations Supervisor-

Pesticide Control Coordinator

Assistant Water Operations
Manager

Associate Engineer

Water Operations Supervisor
It/Scada Coordinator

Field Operations Supervisor
Field Operations Supervisor

Distribution System Operator-
Leadsman/Construction &
Maintenance Leadsman

Auto Maintenance Chief

Distribution System Operator-
Leadsman/Construction &
Maintenance Leadsman

Assistant Engineer
Water Utilities Technician

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Principal Account Clerk

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Special District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Water Operations
Support Services
Finance

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Engineering
Water Operations
Water Operations
Support Services
Support Services

Water Operations

Support Services

Water Operations

Engineering
Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Finance

Water Operations

Total Wages

$248,114
$172,988
$162,485
$161,603
$102,196

$100,769

$96,971

$96,881
$96,015
$95,966
$94,136
$92,922
$91,131

$89,815
$89,022

$88,135
$80,606
$80,153

$77,734

$77,505
$76,289



22.
23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Administrative Assistant

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Equipment Operator

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Maintenance & Operation Worker

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Administration

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Support Services
Support Services

Water Operations

Support Services

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Support Services

$75,725
$75,675

$74,757

$74,453

$73,799

$73,772

$72,487

$70,993
$70,378
$70,052

$69,909
$69,906

$69,899

$69,715

$69,623

$69,224



38.
39.

40.
41,
42.

43.

44,

45.
46.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Maintenance & Operation Worker

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Equipment Operator
It/ Scada Technician

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Principal Account Clerk

Construction & Maintenance
Leadsman

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Fleet Equipment Mechanic
Fleet Equipment Mechanic
Principal Account Clerk

Fleet Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Operator
Warehouseman/Yardman
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Payroll/Administration Clerk
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance

Construction & Maintenance
Leadsman

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Support Services

Water Operations

Support Services
Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Finance

Support Services

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Finance

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Finance

Support Services
Support Services

Support Services

$69,202
$67,992

$67,950
$67,051
$66,991

$65,945

$65,831

$65,646
$65,584

$62,444
$61,994
$61,828
$61,154
$60,918
$60,859
$59,058
$58,048
$58,044
$57,417
$56,767
$55,721
$55,065
$54,586



61.

62.

63.
64.

65.
66.
67.

68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Receptionist/Clerk Typist/File Clerk

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Board Member
Director
Board Member
Director
Director

Distribution System
Operator/Construction &
Maintenance

Construction & Maintenance

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Irrigation District

Water Operations

Water Operations

Administration

Water Operations

Support Services
Support Services

Water Operations

Water Operations

Director
Board Member
Director
Board Member
Board Member

Water Operations

Support Services

$51,480

$48,496

$45,190
$32,947

$32,119
$31,411
$25,113

$21,567

$16,852
$16,852
$12,000
$11,500
$11,500

$4,517

$1,698



