	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Oakdale Irrigation District	Administration	\$248,114
2.	Water Operations Manager		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$172,988
3.	Support Services Manager		Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$162,485
4.	Chief Financial Officer		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$161,603
5.	Water Operations Supervisor-Water Utilities		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$102,196
6.	Water Operations Supervisor- Pesticide Control Coordinator		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$100,769
7.	Assistant Water Operations Manager		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$96,971
8.	Associate Engineer		Oakdale Irrigation District	Engineering	\$96,881
9.	Water Operations Supervisor		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$96,015
10.	It/Scada Coordinator		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$95,966
11.	Field Operations Supervisor		Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$94,136
12.	Field Operations Supervisor		Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$92,922
13.	Distribution System Operator- Leadsman/Construction & Maintenance Leadsman		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$91,131
14.	Auto Maintenance Chief		Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$89,815
15.	Distribution System Operator- Leadsman/Construction & Maintenance Leadsman		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$89,022
16.	Assistant Engineer		Oakdale Irrigation District	Engineering	\$88,135
17.	Water Utilities Technician		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$80,606
18.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$80,153
19.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$77,734
20.	Principal Account Clerk		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$77,505
21.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance		Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$76,289

22.	Administrative Assistant	Oakdale Irrigation District	Administration	\$75,725
23.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$75,675
24.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$74,757
25.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$74,453
26.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$73,799
27.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$73,772
28.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$72,487
29.	Equipment Operator	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$70,993
30.	Equipment Operator	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$70,378
31.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$70,052
32.	Equipment Operator	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$69,909
33.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$69,906
34.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$69,899
35.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$69,715
36.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$69,623
37.	Maintenance & Operation Worker	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$69,224

38.	Maintenance & Operation Worker	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$69,202
39.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$67,992
40.	Equipment Operator	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$67,950
41.	It/ Scada Technician	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$67,051
42.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$66,991
43.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$65,945
44.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$65,831
45.	Principal Account Clerk	Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$65,646
46.	Construction & Maintenance Leadsman	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$65,584
47.	Equipment Operator	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$62,444
48.	Equipment Operator	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$61,994
49.	Fleet Equipment Mechanic	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$61,828
50.	Fleet Equipment Mechanic	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$61,154
51.	Principal Account Clerk	Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$60,918
52.	Fleet Equipment Mechanic	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$60,859
53.	Equipment Operator	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$59,058
54.	Warehouseman/Yardman	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$58,048
55.	Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$58,044
56.	Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$57,417
57.	Payroll/Administration Clerk	Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$56,767
58.	Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$55,721
59.	Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$55,065
60.	Construction & Maintenance Leadsman	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$54,586

61.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$51,480
62.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$48,496
63.	Receptionist/Clerk Typist/File Clerk	Oakdale Irrigation District	Administration	\$45,190
64.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$32,947
65.	Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$32,119
66.	Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$31,411
67.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$25,113
68.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$21,567
69.	Board Member	Oakdale Irrigation District	Director	\$16,852
70.	Director	Oakdale Irrigation District	Board Member	\$16,852
71.	Board Member	Oakdale Irrigation District	Director	\$12,000
72.	Director	Oakdale Irrigation District	Board Member	\$11,500
73.	Director	Oakdale Irrigation District	Board Member	\$11,500
74.	Distribution System Operator/Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$4,517
75.	Construction & Maintenance	Oakdale Irrigation District	Support Services	\$1,698